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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Surname

Askey-Doran
Ralph
Luttrell
Belstead
Stephenson
Wells
Marsh
Homan
Russell-Green
Macdonald
Stephenson
Richardson
Duggan
Anderson
Direen
Jankiewicz
Jones
Bumford
Fischer
Menudue
Hughson
Direen
Shilcock
Fletcher-Jones
Johnson
Barrett
Harding
Kile

Peart
Briggs
Peart
Geappen
Wilson
Potter
HICKEY
Direen
Carver
Leslie
Fitzgerald
Plapp
Morahan
Cane
Brocklesby
Bumford
Arnold
Kline
Dawson
Barrett

First Name

Samuel
Jardene
Jack
James
Sabina
Megan
Don
Rick
Dave
Beccy
Brett
Jayde
Amanda
Michael
Kye

Jet
Ethan
Stuart
Andrew
Sandy
Douglas
Jack
Daniel
William
Alex
Peter
Craig
Rohan
Archer
David
Rob
Tim
Toby
Jessalyn
MICHELLE
Simon
Josh
Grace
Sarah
Courtney
Stephen
Bernard
Benjamin
Danika
Chris
Michele
Mark
Sheila

1.5km

Time Team
0:19:59
0:20:12 Tomatoes
0:20:26 Hobart Aquatic Club
0:20:40
0:21:13 Taz Tridents
0:21:30 Devonport
0:21:41 Carlton / The Herd
0:21:44 Devonport
0:22:01
0:22:27
0:22:28 Tomatoes
0:22:42 Tomatoes
0:22:49 Carlton / The Herd
0:23:02 Tri South
0:23:07
0:23:07
0:23:11 HC Swim Club
0:23:15 Carlton / The Herd
0:23:39
0:23:43
0:23:48 Tomatoes
0:24:14
0:24:21 HC Swim Club
0:24:24
0:24:27
0:24:38
0:24:55
0:25:00
0:25:05
0:25:10
0:25:11 Tomatoes
0:25:12
0:26:22

0:26:28 Hutchins Collegiate Swim Club

0:26:34 Carlton / The Herd
0:26:45 Carlton / The Herd
0:26:48 Carlton / The Herd
0:27:03 HC swim club
0:27:06 Carlton / The Herd
0:27:25 Carlton / The Herd
0:27:26 Tri South

0:27:28 Weedy Sea Dragons
0:27:30 Weedy Sea Dragons
0:27:42 Carlton / The Herd
0:27:44 Tomatoes

0:27:46 Carlton / The Herd
0:27:54 Tri South

0:28:25

Kingston Beach SLSC
Australia Day Ocean Swim 2019

Gender

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Posn Age Category
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Junior

Open

Junior

Open

Master
Master
Senior Master
Master
Senior Master
Junior

Senior Master
Open

Senior Master
Senior Master
Junior

Junior

Junior

Master
Senior Master
Senior Master
Master

Open

Junior

Junior

Junior

Master
Master
Master

Junior

Senior Master
Master
Master
Master

Junior

Senior Master
Master

Open

Junior

Master
Master
Master
Master
Junior

Master
Master
Senior Master
Master
Master

Posn
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Overall

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Surname

Stronach
Mcneill
Norris
Last
Anderson
Manning
Bryan
Harris
Walker
Robottom
Frances
Murphy
Escardo
Blake
Collins
Hoddy
Manning
Purchase
Sampson
Coyle
Mcginty
Cook
Johnston
Edmondson
Muir
Kingsley
Pollington
Kline
Parker
Robertson
Neill
Stapleton
Colyle
Taylor
Giuliani

First Name

Megan
Charlotte
Adrianne
Jessica
lain
Hannah
Nicole
Christie
Leigh
Craig
Paul
John
Cindi
Mark
Gary
Carl
Mark
Adrian
Michelle
Ric
Kathleen
Jo

lan

Jo

Sue
Mark
David
Anthony
Michael
Rosalind
Kay
Karen
Andrea
Ellis
Max

1.5km

Time Team

0:28:35
0:28:39 HC Swim Club
0:28:49 Carlton / The Herd
0:28:51 Devonport
0:28:59
0:29:17 Tomatoes
0:29:20
0:29:27
0:30:03 Tri South
0:30:07 Carlton / The Herd
0:30:16
0:30:47
0:31:40
0:31:46 Tri South
0:31:48
0:31:49 Tri South
0:31:56 Lane 3
0:31:58
0:32:02 Hobart Dolphins
0:32:15
0:32:16 Weedy Sea Dragons
0:32:18 Tri South
0:32:38 Weedy Sea Dragons
0:33:16
0:33:32
0:33:41 Weedy Sea Dragons
0:33:46 Carlton / The Herd
0:34:56 Carlton / The Herd
0:35:17
0:36:12
0:37:38 Weedy Sea Dragons
0:42:47

DNF

DNF

DQ

Kingston Beach SLSC
Australia Day Ocean Swim 2019

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Posn Age Category

15
16
17
18
35
19
20
21
36
37
38
39
22
40
41
42
43
44
23
45
24
25
46
26
27
47
48
49
50
28
29
30

Senior Master
Junior

Master

Open

Senior Master
Junior

Open

Master
Master
Senior Master
Master
Master
Senior Master
Senior Master
Senior Master
Master
Senior Master
Senior Master
Master
Senior Master
Senior Master
Senior Master
Senior Master
Master
Senior Master
Master
Senior Master
Senior Master
Senior Master
Senior Master
Senior Master
Senior Master
Master
Master

Junior

Posn



