Kingston Beach SLSCAustralia Day Ocean Swim 2019 1.5km

Overall	Surname	First Name	Time Team	Gender	Posn	Age Category	Posn
1	Askey-Doran	Samuel	0:19:59	Male	1	Junior	1
2	Ralph	Jardene	0:20:12 Tomatoes	Female	1	Open	1
3	Luttrell	Jack	0:20:26 Hobart Aquatic Club	Male	2	Junior	2
4	Belstead	James	0:20:40	Male	3	Open	1
5	Stephenson	Sabina	0:21:13 Taz Tridents	Female	2	Master	1
6	Wells	Megan	0:21:30 Devonport	Female	3	Master	2
7	Marsh	Don	0:21:41 Carlton / The Herd	Male	4	Senior Master	1
8	Homan	Rick	0:21:44 Devonport	Male	5	Master	1
9	Russell-Green	Dave	0:22:01	Male	6	Senior Master	2
10	Macdonald	Beccy	0:22:27	Female	4	Junior	1
11	Stephenson	Brett	0:22:28 Tomatoes	Male	7	Senior Master	3
12	Richardson	Jayde	0:22:42 Tomatoes	Female	5	Open	2
13	Duggan	Amanda	0:22:49 Carlton / The Herd	Female	6	Senior Master	1
14	Anderson	Michael	0:23:02 Tri South	Male	8	Senior Master	4
15	Direen	Kye	0:23:07	Male	9	Junior	3
16	Jankiewicz	Jet	0:23:07	Male	10	Junior	4
17	Jones	Ethan	0:23:11 HC Swim Club	Male	11	Junior	5
18	Bumford	Stuart	0:23:15 Carlton / The Herd	Male	12	Master	2
19	Fischer	Andrew	0:23:39	Male	13	Senior Master	5
20	Menudue	Sandy	0:23:43	Male	14	Senior Master	6
21	Hughson	Douglas	0:23:48 Tomatoes	Male	15	Master	3
22	Direen	Jack	0:24:14	Male	16	Open	2
23	Shilcock	Daniel	0:24:21 HC Swim Club	Male	17	Junior	6
24	Fletcher-Jones	William	0:24:24	Male	18	Junior	7
25	Johnson	Alex	0:24:27	Male	19	Junior	8
26	Barrett	Peter	0:24:38	Male	20	Master	4
27	Harding	Craig	0:24:55	Male	21	Master	5
28	Kile	Rohan	0:25:00	Male	22	Master	6
29	Peart	Archer	0:25:05	Male	23	Junior	9
30	Briggs	David	0:25:10	Male	24	Senior Master	7
31	Peart	Rob	0:25:11 Tomatoes	Male	25	Master	7
32	Geappen	Tim	0:25:12	Male	26	Master	8
33	Wilson	Toby	0:26:22	Male	27	Master	9
34	Potter	Jessalyn	0:26:28 Hutchins Collegiate Swim Club	Female	7	Junior	2
35	HICKEY	MICHELLE	0:26:34 Carlton / The Herd	Female	8	Senior Master	2
36	Direen	Simon	0:26:45 Carlton / The Herd	Male	28	Master	10
37	Carver	Josh	0:26:48 Carlton / The Herd	Male	29	Open	3
38	Leslie	Grace	0:27:03 HC swim club	Female	9	Junior	3
39	Fitzgerald	Sarah	0:27:06 Carlton / The Herd	Female	10	Master	3
40	Plapp	Courtney	0:27:25 Carlton / The Herd	Female	11	Master	4
41	Morahan	Stephen	0:27:26 Tri South	Male	30	Master	11
42	Cane	Bernard	0:27:28 Weedy Sea Dragons	Male	31	Master	12
43	Brocklesby	Benjamin	0:27:30 Weedy Sea Dragons	Male	32	Junior	10
44	Bumford	Danika	0:27:42 Carlton / The Herd	Female	12	Master	5
45	Arnold	Chris	0:27:44 Tomatoes	Male	33	Master	13
46	Kline	Michele	0:27:46 Carlton / The Herd	Female	13	Senior Master	3
47	Dawson	Mark	0:27:54 Tri South	Male	34	Master	14
48	Barrett	Sheila	0:28:25	Female	14	Master	6

Kingston Beach SLSCAustralia Day Ocean Swim 2019 1.5km

Overall	Surname	First Name	Time Team	Gender	Posn	Age Category	Posn
49	Stronach	Megan	0:28:35	Female	15	Senior Master	4
50	Mcneill	Charlotte	0:28:39 HC Swim Club	Female	16	Junior	4
51	Norris	Adrianne	0:28:49 Carlton / The Herd	Female	17	Master	7
52	Last	Jessica	0:28:51 Devonport	Female	18	Open	3
53	Anderson	lain	0:28:59	Male	35	Senior Master	8
54	Manning	Hannah	0:29:17 Tomatoes	Female	19	Junior	5
55	Bryan	Nicole	0:29:20	Female	20	Open	4
56	Harris	Christie	0:29:27	Female	21	Master	8
57	Walker	Leigh	0:30:03 Tri South	Male	36	Master	15
58	Robottom	Craig	0:30:07 Carlton / The Herd	Male	37	Senior Master	9
59	Frances	Paul	0:30:16	Male	38	Master	16
60	Murphy	John	0:30:47	Male	39	Master	17
61	Escardo	Cindi	0:31:40	Female	22	Senior Master	5
62	Blake	Mark	0:31:46 Tri South	Male	40	Senior Master	10
63	Collins	Gary	0:31:48	Male	41	Senior Master	11
64	Hoddy	Carl	0:31:49 Tri South	Male	42	Master	18
65	Manning	Mark	0:31:56 Lane 3	Male	43	Senior Master	12
66	Purchase	Adrian	0:31:58	Male	44	Senior Master	13
67	Sampson	Michelle	0:32:02 Hobart Dolphins	Female	23	Master	9
68	Coyle	Ric	0:32:15	Male	45	Senior Master	14
69	Mcginty	Kathleen	0:32:16 Weedy Sea Dragons	Female	24	Senior Master	6
70	Cook	Jo	0:32:18 Tri South	Female	25	Senior Master	7
71	Johnston	lan	0:32:38 Weedy Sea Dragons	Male	46	Senior Master	15
72	Edmondson	Jo	0:33:16	Female	26	Master	10
73	Muir	Sue	0:33:32	Female	27	Senior Master	8
74	Kingsley	Mark	0:33:41 Weedy Sea Dragons	Male	47	Master	19
75	Pollington	David	0:33:46 Carlton / The Herd	Male	48	Senior Master	16
76	Kline	Anthony	0:34:56 Carlton / The Herd	Male	49	Senior Master	17
77	Parker	Michael	0:35:17	Male	50	Senior Master	18
78	Robertson	Rosalind	0:36:12	Female	28	Senior Master	9
79	Neill	Kay	0:37:38 Weedy Sea Dragons	Female	29	Senior Master	10
80	Stapleton	Karen	0:42:47	Female	30	Senior Master	11
	Colyle	Andrea	DNF	Female		Master	
	Taylor	Ellis	DNF	Male		Master	
	Giuliani	Max	DQ	Male		Junior	